
Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1487 Habighorst, Uwe SV Haendorf 375/ 40 371/ 38 368/ 38 366/ 39 375/ 40
2 1474 Glade-Henke, Silke SV PHL 360/ 38 344/ 37 373/ 39 370/ 39 371/ 39
3 1471 Kramer, Christoph SV Bramstedt 361/ 39 372/ 39 364/ 38 374/ 40 361/ 38
4 1452 Witte, Wilfried SV Schnepke 362/ 38 366/ 39 363/ 40 359/ 39 361/ 38
5 1440 Hansel, Thomas SV Schwarme 352/ 39 367/ 40 358/ 39 343/ 38 363/ 39
6 1440 Schumacher, Stefan SV Berxen 365/  0 358/  0 344/  0 361/  0 356/  0
7 1435 Martsch, Frank SV Schnepke 362/ 38 371/ 40 352/ 40 343/ 37 350/ 39
8 1431 Viehweger, Christin SV Schwarme 359/ 37 355/ 38 359/ 38 358/ 39 354/ 39
9 1430 Drewes, Heinz SV Homfeld 356/ 37 355/ 38 365/ 39 354/ 38 354/ 37

10 1425 Schimmeyer, Marco SV Bramstedt 349/ 38 354/ 38 360/ 39 356/ 38 355/ 37
11 1419 Peters, Hans-Heinrich SV Oerdinghausen 369/ 39 338/ 37 350/ 38 342/ 37 358/ 39
12 1406 Böhm, Walter SV Oerdinghausen 357/ 38 353/ 38 347/ 39 349/ 37 0/  0
13 1404 Obst, Torsten SV Schwarme 353/ 39 346/ 37 351/ 38 354/ 38 342/ 37
14 1403 Purnhagen, Heiko SV Bramstedt 357/ 39 342/ 39 344/ 37 353/ 38 349/ 37
15 1402 Burdorf, Henry SV Haendorf 346/ 36 354/ 36 350/ 37 352/ 39 0/  0
16 1401 Schröder, Hartmut SV Homfeld 353/ 39 345/ 38 348/ 36 346/ 37 354/ 38
17 1386 Glade, Britta SV PHL 340/ 37 346/ 37 345/ 36 0/  0 355/ 38
18 1380 Wilker, Heike SV Bramstedt 330/ 38 339/ 38 344/ 37 349/ 37 357/ 39
19 1376 Borcherding, Thorben SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 344/  0 343/  0 342/  0 347/  0 0/  0
20 1365 Thies,Jörg SV Holtum-Marsch 329/ 36 316/ 39 338/ 37 346/ 38 352/ 38
21 1364 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme 347/ 37 341/ 37 340/ 37 336/ 38 324/ 38
22 1360 Hollmann, Carsten SV Homfeld 334/ 37 344/ 37 0/  0 338/ 38 344/ 38
23 1352 Hattermann, Kristine SV Holtum-Marsch 338/  0 321/  0 329/  0 341/  0 344/  0
24 1350 Hattermann, Jan SV Holtum-Marsch 332/  0 334/  0 349/  0 317/  0 335/  0
25 1294 Klee, Hendrik SV Schwarme 340/ 38 309/ 36 324/ 38 0/  0 321/ 36
26 1278 Klatte, Rolf SV Oerdinghausen 321/ 36 325/ 36 0/  0 326/ 38 306/ 34
27 1239 Westermann, Kerstin SV Holtum-Marsch 303/ 34 305/ 37 291/ 36 298/ 33 333/ 39
28 1224 Lindemann, Monika SV Schwarme 299/  0 306/  0 310/  0 309/  0 0/  0
29 1211 Meyer, Monika SV Bramstedt 306/ 35 279/ 32 306/ 37 304/ 35 295/ 35
30 1088 Becker, Matthias SV Heiligenfelde 361/ 39 371/ 40 356/ 38 0/  0 0/  0
31 1073 Tidau, Tim SV Heiligenfelde 361/  0 355/  0 357/  0 0/  0 0/  0
32 721 Martsch, Daniela SV Schnepke 0/  0 358/ 38 363/ 38 0/  0 0/  0
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LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus
33 367 Frieling, Jens SV Haendorf 367/ 39 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
34 338 Lehning, Bernd SV Homfeld 338/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
35 337 Lehning, Mirco SV Oerdinghausen 337/ 37 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
36 330 Ziegeler, Heiko SV Oerdinghausen 330/ 38 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
37 317 Witte, Bernd SV Haendorf 317/ 34 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
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Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1474 Glade-Henke, Silke SV PHL 360/ 38 344/ 37 373/ 39 370/ 39 371/ 39
2 1431 Viehweger, Christin SV Schwarme 359/ 37 355/ 38 359/ 38 358/ 39 354/ 39
3 1386 Glade, Britta SV PHL 340/ 37 346/ 37 345/ 36 0/  0 355/ 38
4 1239 Westermann, Kerstin SV Holtum-Marsch 303/ 34 305/ 37 291/ 36 298/ 33 333/ 39
5 721 Martsch, Daniela SV Schnepke 0/  0 358/ 38 363/ 38 0/  0 0/  0
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Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1352 Hattermann, Kristine SV Holtum-Marsch 338/  0 321/  0 329/  0 341/  0 344/  0
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Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1380 Wilker, Heike SV Bramstedt 330/ 38 339/ 38 344/ 37 349/ 37 357/ 39
2 1224 Lindemann, Monika SV Schwarme 299/  0 306/  0 310/  0 309/  0 0/  0
3 1211 Meyer, Monika SV Bramstedt 306/ 35 279/ 32 306/ 37 304/ 35 295/ 35
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Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1471 Kramer, Christoph SV Bramstedt 361/ 39 372/ 39 364/ 38 374/ 40 361/ 38
2 1435 Martsch, Frank SV Schnepke 362/ 38 371/ 40 352/ 40 343/ 37 350/ 39
3 1425 Schimmeyer, Marco SV Bramstedt 349/ 38 354/ 38 360/ 39 356/ 38 355/ 37
4 1376 Borcherding, Thorben SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 344/  0 343/  0 342/  0 347/  0 0/  0
5 1364 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme 347/ 37 341/ 37 340/ 37 336/ 38 324/ 38
6 1294 Klee, Hendrik SV Schwarme 340/ 38 309/ 36 324/ 38 0/  0 321/ 36
7 1278 Klatte, Rolf SV Oerdinghausen 321/ 36 325/ 36 0/  0 326/ 38 306/ 34
8 1088 Becker, Matthias SV Heiligenfelde 361/ 39 371/ 40 356/ 38 0/  0 0/  0
9 1073 Tidau, Tim SV Heiligenfelde 361/  0 355/  0 357/  0 0/  0 0/  0

10 367 Frieling, Jens SV Haendorf 367/ 39 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
11 337 Lehning, Mirco SV Oerdinghausen 337/ 37 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
12 330 Ziegeler, Heiko SV Oerdinghausen 330/ 38 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0

Bezirksschützenverband Hoya 12.06.2015

Seite 1



Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1487 Habighorst, Uwe SV Haendorf 375/ 40 371/ 38 368/ 38 366/ 39 375/ 40
2 1440 Hansel, Thomas SV Schwarme 352/ 39 367/ 40 358/ 39 343/ 38 363/ 39
3 1440 Schumacher, Stefan SV Berxen 365/  0 358/  0 344/  0 361/  0 356/  0
4 1430 Drewes, Heinz SV Homfeld 356/ 37 355/ 38 365/ 39 354/ 38 354/ 37
5 1419 Peters, Hans-Heinrich SV Oerdinghausen 369/ 39 338/ 37 350/ 38 342/ 37 358/ 39
6 1406 Böhm, Walter SV Oerdinghausen 357/ 38 353/ 38 347/ 39 349/ 37 0/  0
7 1404 Obst, Torsten SV Schwarme 353/ 39 346/ 37 351/ 38 354/ 38 342/ 37
8 1403 Purnhagen, Heiko SV Bramstedt 357/ 39 342/ 39 344/ 37 353/ 38 349/ 37
9 1401 Schröder, Hartmut SV Homfeld 353/ 39 345/ 38 348/ 36 346/ 37 354/ 38

10 1365 Thies,Jörg SV Holtum-Marsch 329/ 36 316/ 39 338/ 37 346/ 38 352/ 38
11 1360 Hollmann, Carsten SV Homfeld 334/ 37 344/ 37 0/  0 338/ 38 344/ 38
12 1350 Hattermann, Jan SV Holtum-Marsch 332/  0 334/  0 349/  0 317/  0 335/  0
13 338 Lehning, Bernd SV Homfeld 338/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
14 317 Witte, Bernd SV Haendorf 317/ 34 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0

Bezirksschützenverband Hoya 12.06.2015

Seite 1



Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1452 Witte, Wilfried SV Schnepke 362/ 38 366/ 39 363/ 40 359/ 39 361/ 38
2 1402 Burdorf, Henry SV Haendorf 346/ 36 354/ 36 350/ 37 352/ 39 0/  0
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Jahresschießen Luftpistole 2015

     
LNr. Gesamt Name Verein 1.RWK/Aus 2.RWK/Aus 3.RWK/Aus 4.RW K/Aus 5.RWK/Aus

1 1157 Habighorst, Uwe SV Haendorf 288/ 30 289/ 30 286/ 30 289/ 30 291/ 30
2 1146 Kruse, Uwe SV Hoyerhagen 287/  0 286/  0 288/  0 285/  0 0/  0
3 1133 Burdorf, Henry SV Haendorf 283/ 30 283/ 30 282/ 29 285/ 30 0/  0
4 1133 Hattermann, Jan SV Holtum-Marsch 285/  0 273/  0 280/  0 284/  0 284/  0
5 1128 Meyer, Horst SV Bramstedt 283/  0 285/  0 279/  0 281/  0 0/  0
6 1114 Von Ohlen, Karl-Heinz SV Hoyerhagen 276/  0 269/  0 286/  0 274/  0 278/  0
7 1093 Schumacher, Stefan SV Berxen 275/  0 270/  0 272/  0 264/  0 276/  0
8 1049 Kastendiek, Rolf SV Schnepke 259/ 28 259/ 29 248/ 29 259/ 29 272/ 29
9 986 Meyer, Uwe SV Hoyerhagen 247/  0 243/  0 234/  0 254/  0 242/  0

10 266 Witte, Bernd SV Haendorf 266/ 28 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0 0/  0
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